Taxi Openness Report

The Licensing Department at Breckland District Council has granted the following taxi licences during the previous seven days under delegated powers and on being satisfied that the decisions

are in accordance with the Council's policy requirements and in the case of:

«Yapplications for drivers licences, that the applicants are fit and proper, or
» applications for vehicle licences, the vehicles are suitable

No alternative options were considered as it meets policy and legislative requirements
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Application
Number
169102
169098
168974
169112
168736
169124
169117
169116
168858
169131
169130
169129

Issue Date
21/05/2024
21/05/2024
21/05/2024
22/05/2024
22/05/2024
23/05/2024
23/05/2024
23/05/2024
23/05/2024
24/05/2024
24/05/2024
24/05/2024

Licence
Number
HVO0577
PV0408
CD0022
HV0791
CD0595
CD0581
HV0828
HV0828
CD0714
PV0374
HV0788
CD0499

Manual
Reference
Number
HVO0577
PV0408
CD0022
HV0791
CD0595
CD0581
HV0828
HV0828
CD0714
PV0374
HV0788
CD0499

Client First Name
Frank
Samantha
Samantha
Terence
Adrian
Dragos
Robert
Robert
Dawid
Billy
Andrew
Anne

Client Surname
Hull

Best

Best

Suttle
Sedgwick
lagaru
Sanewski
Sanewski
Modrzejewski
Hobbs

Clarke

Foster

Company name

Operator Name
(Where applicable)

Samantha Best

Adrian Sedgwick

Dragos lagaru

Dawid Modrzeyewski

Anne Foster

Licence Type

Hackney Carriage Vehicle

Private Hire Vehicle

Hackney Carriage/Private Hire Driver
Hackney Carriage Vehicle

Hackney Carriage/Private Hire Driver
Hackney Carriage/Private Hire Driver
Hackney Carriage Vehicle

Hackney Carriage Vehicle

Hackney Carriage/Private Hire Driver
Private Hire Vehicle

Hackney Carriage Vehicle

Hackney Carriage/Private Hire Driver

Application Type

Renewal

New Application

Renewal

Renewal

Change of Name/Address of Holder/Promotor
Change of Name/Address of Holder/Promotor
Deferred Unfit Notice Issued

New Application

New Application

Expired

Expired

Expired



Gambling Act 2005 - Openness Report

The Licensing Department of Breckland District Council has granted the following licences or permissions under the Gambling Act 2005 in the previous seven days under an express authorisation delegated to them and in accordance with the Council's policy requirements.

No alternative options were considered as it meets policy and legislative requirements.
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Application
Number
169106
169114
169136
169128

Issue Date
22/05/2024
23/05/2024
24/05/2024
24/05/2024

Licence Number
SL0541
sLo424
SL0413
SL0210

Manual Reference
Number

SL0541

sLo424

SL0413

SL0210

Client First Name
Sarah

Christopher

Joanne

Neil

Client Company Name
Surname (Where Applicable)
Good

Ridout

Carroll

Hardy

Premises Name

Rocklands Village Hall

Great Dunham Parochial Church Council
Friends of Shipdham School

Toftwood Social Centre

Licence Type

Small Society Lotteries
Small Society Lotteries
Small Society Lotteries
Small Society Lotteries

Application Type
New Application
Annual Fee
Returns Received
Annual Fee



General Licensing Openness Report

The Licensing Department at Breckland District Council has granted the following licences or permissions in the previous seven days under a specific express authorisation or under a general authorisation delegated to them and in accordance with

the Council's policy requirements.

No alternative options were considered as it meets policy and legislative requirements.
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Application Licence Manual Reference

Number Issue Date Number Number Client First Name Client Surname
169092 20/05/2024 HH0241 HHO0241 Dawn Taylor

169107 22/05/2024 STCO165 STCO0165 Rehana Ahmad

169120 23/05/2024 STC0179 STCO179 Janet Raybould

Company Name
(Where applicable)
Clothes Collection Ltd

3)"s

Premises/Society Name
Alzheimer's Research UK
Smile Station

3J's

Licence Type

House to House Collection
Street Trading Consent - 1 Year
Street Trading Consent - 1 Year

Application Type
Charity Return Received
Renewal

New Application



Li ing Act 2003 - O Report @
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The Licensing Department of Breckland District Council has granted the following licences or permissions under the Licensing Act 2003 in the previous seven days under an express authorisation delegated to them in accordance with the Council's policy requirements and those of N
the Licensing Act 2003. No relevant representations were received and so there is no discretion to refuse the applications. There are no alternative options to consider as it meets policy and lelgislative requirements.

Application Licence Manual Reference Company Name

Number Issue Date Number Number Client First Name Client Surname (Where applicable) Premises Name Licence Type Application Type

169097 20/05/2024 PLO051 PLOO51 Tablebark Ltd T/a Rasputin Rasputin Premises Licence Annual Fee

169100 21/05/2024 PL1002 PL1002 Hany Fayek Shafik Abdalla Kings Cafe Premises Licence Annual Fee

169105 22/05/2024 PA1426 PA1426 Ben Philo Personal Licence Change of Name or Address
169104 22/05/2024 PA1419 PA1419 Claudia Pollinger Personal Licence Change of Name or Address
169123 23/05/2024 PA0418 PA0418 Vincent Howard Personal Licence Change of Name or Address
169122 23/05/2024 PL1194 PL1194 Andreus Reginald Medler Bylaugh Country Park Caravan and Campsite  Premises Licence Annual Fee

169115 23/05/2024 PL1214 PL1214 Siva Nadarajan Narborough Store Ltd Premises Licence Annual Fee

169127 24/05/2024 PLO197 PLO197 One Stop Stores Ltd One Stop Premises Licence Annual Fee

169126 24/05/2024 PL1136 PL1136 T J Morris Limited Home Bargains Premises Licence Annual Fee





